
  WF Legacy HS Graduation Info Sheet 

​ Important Items​  
 

​ Graduation Tips​  
Water will be provided for students under the visitor side staging area. 

Students will be lined up with assistance in graduation order in the staging area. 
Students should limit items brought with them to graduation, there will be no place to keep items other than on their person. 

Fines Fines must be paid ASAP. 

See Mrs. Neeb (Librarian) for: Textbooks, Chromebooks, Chargers 

See organization director for any organizational fines (ex: Band, Choir, etc) 

Dress Code Gentlemen: 
*Dress Shirt: Collared (button down or polo) 
*Dress Pants: No jeans 
*Dress Shoes: No flip flops or tennis style shoes 

 
Ladies: 

*Dress/Outfit: Business Casual "Sunday Best" 
*Dress Shoes: No flip flops or tennis style shoes. If heels are worn, they must 
be a wedge block heel as to not damage the field 

Caps/Gowns/Cords Caps cannot be decorated. 
 
Only cords provided by Legacy HS/CEC are approved to wear at the 

graduation ceremony. Students must have a 3.5 GPA or higher to 

wear during ceremony. No other grad regalia allowed.  

24/25 Approved Cords: National Honor Society, International Baccalaureate 

International Thespian Society, TAFE, National Art Honor Society, National Tech 

Honor Society, FFA, Journalism/Student Media, DECA, Quill and Scroll, Mu Alpha 

Theta, ROTC, Varsity Choir, Dual Credit 

 
All caps and gowns must be purchased through Graduate Sales: 940-723-8866, 

906 Denver Street, Wichita Falls, Texas 76301 

Updates All updates and information about Graduation will go out on the 

Class of 2025 Google Classroom (code: hxy3wt2 ) and through 

ParentSquare. 

Contact 

Information 

Points of contact for Legacy HS Graduation: 

Dr. Brittany Bailey, Asst. Principal: bbailey@wfisd.net:: 940-235-4337 x 36007 

Jessica Dixon, C&C Advisor: jldixon@wfisd.net: 940-235-4337 x 36017 

Henri Naylor, IB Coordinator, Hnaylor@wfisd.net 



          Legacy Senior Contacts 
 

 

Dr. Cody Blair  cblair@wfisd.net  Principal 

Mr. Christopher Freeman  clfreeman@wfisd.net  Assistant Principal, A-CO 

Dr. Shannon Cunningham  smacunningham@wfisd.net  Assistant Principal, Cr-Gr 

Dr. Troy Farris 

 
Dr. Brittany Bailey  

 
Ms. Tami Davis 

 
tfarris@wfisd.net 

bbailey@wfisd.net 

tdavis@wfisd.net 

 Assistant Principal, Gu-Mc Assistant 

Principal, Me-R 

Assistant Principal, S-Z 
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